
SPECIFICATIONS OF HOT LINE CLAMPS

Connection type Run Tap Length Height Width Tap Nut

Part No. RUN TAP Dia Max Min Dia Max min

P1520CC

P1520AGP

P1530CC

P1530AGP

CU

AL

CU

AL

CU

AL/CU

CU

AL/CU

.128-.414

.128-.414

.162-.745

.162-.745

2/0 STR

2/0 STR

400 MCM

336.4MCM

#8 SOL

#8 SOL

#6 SOL

#6 ACSR

.128-.414

.128-.414

.152-.682

.152-.682

2/0 STR

2/0 STR

4/0 STR

4/0 STR

4.5

4.5

6.5

6.5

1.25

1.25

1.75

1.75

2.75

2.75

2.5

2.5

9/16

9/16

3/4

3/4

#8 SOL

#6 SOL

#6 SOL

#8 SOL

(inches) (inches)

(inches) (inches) (inches)(inches)

Available in aluminum and copper alloy

Clamps offer high strength and are impervious to corrosion

Our Hot Line Clamps are also available in greased

L

D

Catalog No.

PLH-62-1

PLH-20-1

PLH-40-1

ACSR

2-6

4-1/0

2/0-4/0

AL

1str.-6sol

2sol.-2/0str.

2sol.-4/0str.

AAAC

2-6

4-1/0

2/0-4/0

D

2-3/8

2-3/8

2-3/8

L

12-1/2,18-1/2

12-3/4,18-1/2

12,17-1/2

Conductor

2-6 X 1ACSR

1/0,6/1 ACSR

4/0,6/1 ACSR

Value Lbs.

1200 Lbs.

1800 Lbs.

1900 Lbs.

Conductor Range Typical Tensile ValuesDimensions (Inches)

29


